
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Session 4
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

99 Attempto Racing 1:59.171 281 39.406 47.096 32.603 1:59.10528 28 271 4 1

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.497 222 39.818 47.015 32.617 1:59.45022 22 193 1 2

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.504 73 39.508 47.040 32.686 1:59.2347 8 182 2 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.057 264 39.910 47.347 32.681 1:59.93826 25 245 8 3

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 2:00.085 175 39.827 47.280 32.938 2:00.04517 18 164 5 7

46 Team WRT 2:00.093 456 39.913 47.327 32.853 2:00.09345 45 456 6 5

76 7TSIX 2:00.279 97 40.065 47.070 33.122 2:00.2579 9 89 3 12

911 Pure Rxcing 2:00.501 238 39.917 47.501 32.876 2:00.29426 23 237 10 6

10 Grove Racing 2:00.536 59 40.051 47.327 33.072 2:00.4505 5 48 7 11

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:00.725 1910 40.078 47.457 33.026 2:00.56121 20 2210 9 9

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 2:00.903 2111 40.131 47.540 32.995 2:00.66620 22 1711 11 8

7 Team WRT 2:01.006 412 40.301 47.618 33.040 2:00.9593 4 613 12 10

32 Team GP-Elite 2:01.550 813 40.366 47.836 33.266 2:01.4689 8 714 15 13

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.616 1714 40.237 47.885 33.402 2:01.52417 11 3112 16 15

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.841 615 40.519 47.624 33.303 2:01.4467 4 615 13 14

2 Vis iom 2:01.887 4216 40.672 47.783 33.421 2:01.87639 42 4216 14 16

21 HAAS RT17 42.788 48.952 34.070 2:05.8101 1 023 22 20

85 CP Racing18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.497 221 39.818 47.015 32.617 1:59.45022 22 193 1 2

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.504 72 39.508 47.040 32.686 1:59.2347 8 182 2 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.057 263 39.910 47.347 32.681 1:59.93826 25 245 8 3

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.616 174 40.237 47.885 33.402 2:01.52417 11 3112 16 15

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.841 65 40.519 47.624 33.303 2:01.4467 4 615 13 14

2 Vis iom 2:01.887 426 40.672 47.783 33.421 2:01.87639 42 4216 14 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

76 7TSIX 2:00.279 91 40.065 47.070 33.122 2:00.2579 9 89 3 12

85 CP Racing2
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Session 4
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.872 181 41.123 48.158 33.591 2:02.87218 18 1818 17 17

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.543 32 41.123 48.294 33.856 2:03.2734 3 317 18 19

979 Speed Lover 2:04.070 43 41.675 48.604 33.629 2:03.9084 4 220 20 18

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:04.314 254 41.426 48.339 34.100 2:03.86524 29 2719 19 21

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:04.737 15 41.688 48.613 34.192 2:04.4932 1 121 21 22

931 HRT Performance 2:06.304 406 42.646 49.061 34.597 2:06.30440 40 4022 23 23

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.662 147 43.783 50.951 35.541 2:10.27514 14 1924 24 24

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:12.643 278 44.486 51.606 36.179 2:12.27137 25 3726 26 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.872 181 41.123 48.158 33.591 2:02.87218 18 1818 17 17

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.543 32 41.123 48.294 33.856 2:03.2734 3 317 18 19

979 Speed Lover 2:04.070 43 41.675 48.604 33.629 2:03.9084 4 220 20 18

931 HRT Performance 2:06.304 404 42.646 49.061 34.597 2:06.30440 40 4022 23 23

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.662 145 43.783 50.951 35.541 2:10.27514 14 1924 24 24

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:12.643 276 44.486 51.606 36.179 2:12.27137 25 3726 26 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:11.633 221 44.094 51.584 35.955 2:11.63322 22 2225 25 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:15.997 311 45.310 52.945 37.125 2:15.38029 23 2827 27 27
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